
 

Thursday Miniball Term 4 
5th December 2024 

 Court 1 Court 2 
3.30pm Te Waka Keas 

Vs 
Waitakiri Lakers 

Marshland Lakers 
Vs 

Lions Purple 
4.00pm Te Waka Kiwi 

Vs 
Waitakiri Clippers 

Marshland Panthers 
Vs 

Bromley Bulls 
4.30pm Te Waka Tava’e 

Vs 
QP Panthers 

Te Pa Wheke 
Vs 

Lions Gold 
5.00pm Waitakiri Wizards 

Vs 
Pareawa Pacers 

Mairehau Leopards 
Vs 

Te Waka Ruru 
5.30pm Mairehau Thunderbolts 

Vs 
Queenspark Rockettes 

Year 7/8 3X3 
6.00pm Bromley Sparks 

Vs 
Lioness 

6.30pm Rawhiti Rebels 
Vs 

Mairehau Dragons 

 

 

 

 

 



 
Thursday Miniball Term 4 

12th December 2024 

 Court 1 Court 2 
3.30pm Te Waka Keas 

Vs 
Te Pa Wheke 

Lions Gold 
Vs 

Waitakiri Lakers 
4.00pm Te Waka Kiwi 

Vs 
Te Waka Ruru 

Rawhiti Rebels 
Vs 

Queenspark Rockettes 
4.30pm Te Waka Tava’e 

Vs 
Marshland Panthers 

Pareawa Pacers 
Vs 

Lions Purple 
5.00pm Bromley Bulls 

Vs 
QP Panthers 

Mairehau Thunderbolts 
Vs 

Bromley Sparks 
5.30pm Waitakiri Wizards 

Vs 
Marshlands Lakers 

Year 7/8 3X3 
6.00pm Lioness 

Vs 
Mairehau Dragons 

6.30pm Mariehau Leopards 
Vs 

Waitakiri Clippers 

 


